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GymPro - Individual Results

GYMMNMASTICS
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Competition:

Date:
Session:
Level:

8000
8013
8010
8001
8007
8002
8006
8005
8012
8003
8004
8011

Gymnast

Rahni Neish
Katia Spiteri
Bella Dominick
Sofie Baird
Eva Drendel
Pat Khamthai
Lauren Jones
Freya Jones
Megan Evans
Mila Ferrante
Dusty Schellens
Amalia Ong

Eclipse Invitational 2025
Eclipse Gymnastics

Sat Aug 30 2025

Red 6

Level 8 Div. 2

Club/Team D Vault Rank
Eclipse 25 11.550 4
Pulse 25 11.700 3
Niddrie 25 11.800 2
EKGA 25 11.450 6
Natimuk 25 11.100 o
EKGA 25 11.500 s
Natimuk 25 11.850 1
Natimuk 25 11.250 7
Nunawading 25 10.300 12
EKGA 25 11.200 s
Natimuk 25 10.750 10
Nunawading 25 10.600 11

D Bars Rank

21
1.4
2.8
2.2
2.4
1.4
1.4
1.7
1.3
1.4
2.4
1.0

9.000
9.250
8.650
9.700
9.050
7.700
8.150
7.800
8.750
8.000
9.250
8.300

4
2
6
1
3

D Beam Rank

29 10.900 2
27 10.600 3
29 10.950 1
32 9.650 s
36 10.350 4
26 10.000 6
22 9.350 o
32 9.750 7
27 10.250 5
34 9.000 10
36 8.950 11
35 8.900 12

D

3.6
3.7
3.4
3.6
2.8
3.5
3.6
3.5
2.6
3.3
2.7
2.0

Floor Rank

11.650 1
11.500 2
11.500 2
11.250 4
10.400 s
11.450 3
10.850 6
11.000 5
10.400 s
10.800 7
9.200 10
9.450 9

All
Around

43.100
43.050
42.900
42.050
40.900
40.650
40.200
39.800
39.700
39.000
38.150
37.250

Rank
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